WSK CHAMPIONS CUP - X

SOUTH GARDA KARTING
18/21 JANUARY 2024 i |

OK Junior Qualifying Practice (QP) Document 8 OFFICIAL
unio Results
Rnk No. Entrant Nation  Driver Nation  Equipment QPS1 QPS2 Group
1 346 | SODIKART A ] LYZEN BORYS Smmm  SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA - 47.708 A
2 327  RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT E&f= | SALAFILIPPO S B LN/TMKART/VEGA 47.750 - B
3 337 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT Sl ] COSTOYA CHRISTIAN 2 | PAROLIN/TM KART / VEGA - 47.754 Cc
4 328 | FORZA RACING ZF2 VAN LANGENDONCK DRIES @ B EXPRIT/TMKART/VEGA 47.816 - D
5 309 |KRMOTORSPORT S | MARTINESE IACOPO ] KR/IAME/VEGA - 47.773 E
6 319 | AKM MOTORSPORT £s4y  HOOGENDOORN DEAN Se= KR/IAME/VEGA 47.821 - A
7 343 | FATH AURELIEN Z | CORONEL ROCCO S0= | KR/IAME/VEGA - 47.795 B
8 314 | FATH AURELIEN Z | PRADIER THOMAS B KR/IAME/VEGA 47.942 - c
9 308 | KR MOTORSPORT ] KRALING ARJEN B KR/IAME/VEGA - 47.841 D
10 318 | AKM MOTORSPORT £2hy | OGUMA KOSEI £ @ KR/IAME/VEGA 47.964 - E
11 301 | DPKRACING %= | SCHAUFLER NIKLAS S0 | KR/IAME/VEGA - 47.854 A
12 350 | WARD RACING 2@ ARATAENDO Z @ | TONY KART/VORTEX/VEGA 47.999 - B
13 325 | RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT &  KAMYAB ROMAN EFE  LN/TMKART/VEGA - 47.860 c
14 356 | ENERGY CORSE SRL S | DOMAIN HENRY E= | ENERGY CORSE/TMKART/VEGA 48.003 - D
15 336 | FORZARACING & WALZDEVIN FE= | EXPRIT/TM KART / VEGA - 47.883 E
16 334 | WARD RACING = VAN ROOIJEN MATS 0= | TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA 48.026 - A
17 348 | SODIKART S 0| | PANCOTTIFILIPPO S ] SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA - 47.899 B
18 307 |KRMOTORSPORT S | ZULFIKARI ISKENDER KR/ IAME / VEGA 48.030 - c
19 322 | RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT &  ZHAO ZIUUN ZEl LN/TMKART/VEGA - 47.970 D
20 355 | ENERGY CORSE SRL | GIRARDETALOIS Z B ENERGY CORSE/TMKART/VEGA 48.066 - E
21 338 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT S | CHARTIER ALEXANDER g+ | PAROLIN/TM KART/VEGA - 48.107 A
22 315 | FUSION MOTORSPORT &f=2 BURNETT JENSEN A+l KR/IAME/VEGA 48.141 - B
23 324 | RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT &= | ANDRIOTIS PAUL #E3  LN/TMKART/VEGA - 48.113 c
24 349 | SODIKART Z | RAOKANISHK &= SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 48.146 - D
25 312 | KR MOTORSPORT M ] KELLEHER DANIEL @ 0 KR/IAME/VEGA - 48.127 E
26 320 | AKM MOTORSPORT £44s | SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ Samm  KR/IAME /VEGA 48.213 - A
27 335 | WARD RACING 2@ BROVKO MARK W | TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA - 48.190 B
28 339 | PAROLIN MOTORSPORT | FIRHAND QARRAR gWEm | PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA 48.215 - c
29 326 | RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT & MINNS SEBASTIAN = LN/TMKART/VEGA - 48.226 D
30 354 | ENERGY CORSE SRL S | | IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR i ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA = 48.239 - E
31 344 | SODIKART A 0 RIVALS MATEO Z B  SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA - 48.273 A
32 345 | SODIKART g | BATTISTITHEO Z B  SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA 48.240 - B
33 323 | RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT &R JIANG HOU zAl ] LN/TMKART/VEGA - 48.277 c
34 310 KR MOTORSPORT Sl I BAGLIN NOAH & KR/IAME/VEGA 48.289 - D
35 305 | DPKRACING 2% | ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO S KR/IAME / VEGA - 48.336 E
36 331 | FORZA RACING &=  CLARKJARRETT &= | EXPRIT/TMKART/VEGA 48.311 - A
37 364 | HAGEMANN RACING m | SZECSENYI TOBIAS Yham | EXPRIT/TMKART / VEGA - 48.341 B
38 333 | FORZA RACING E1= | KORNDER LUKE B EXPRIT/TM KART / VEGA 48.322 - c
39 317 | FUSION MOTORSPORT &  PHILLIPS JESSE &R  KR/IAME/VEGA - 48.463 D
40 358 | ENERGY CORSE SRL Sl | SAVELEV MAKAR i ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA = 48.337 - E
41 329 | FORZA RACING &= | TAMAS GENDER 5= | EXPRIT/TMKART / VEGA - 48.469 A
Gap Between Series : 100.09%
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No.
357
306
330
340
321
347
302
313
303
342
353
311
341
360
352
362
363
365
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359
351

Entrant

ENERGY CORSE SRL

DPK RACING

FORZA RACING

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

SR-TEAM

SODIKART

DPK RACING

KR MOTORSPORT

DPK RACING

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

CRG RACING TEAM

FATH AURELIEN

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

MG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

BEYOND RACING TEAM

SWIZZ EVENZZ

CRG RACING TEAM

FORZA RACING

DPK RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

CRG RACING TEAM
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Driver

ZASOV GEORGIY
ZSEBO MARCELL
ILIFFE JACK DENNIS
LOPEZ MARIANO
SAKALA OTTO
BELOFSKY KIT
BRUNNER GOSTNER ALEX
TONIOLO AUGUSTUS
ARIAS BOSCO

SHEN ZEYU

MIGUEZ MANUEL
FLORENTIN HATTMER
SUN ANZHE

GALAN OSKAR
RASMUSSEN OLIVER
LENNON ETHAN

ARN LEVI
SILKUNAITE VANESA
OSMAN AMIN KARA
SABIROV AMIR
DERGUNOV MATVEI
SAKAI RYUTARO
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Equipment

QPS1 QPs2

ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA  48.370 -

KR /IAME / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

LN /TM KART / VEGA

SODIKART / TM KART / VEGA -

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

CRG/TM KART / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM KART / VEGA

TONY KART / TM KART / VEGA -

CRG/TM KART / VEGA
LN /IAME / VEGA
BIRELART / IAME / VEGA

CRG/TM KART / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM KART / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

- 48.475
48.398 -

- 48.481
48.480 -
48.492
48.543 -

- 48.551
48.572 -

- 48.817
48.741 -

- 48.980
48.780 -
49.159
48.895 -

- 49.238
49.138 -

- 49.408
49.154 -

- 50.268

ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA  49.315 -

CRG/TM KART / VEGA

49.346 =
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